
Sunday 6 August 2023 Mens Monthly Medal
Final competition results
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Stroke Net Field size: 35
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Visitors: None
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MONTHLY  MEDAL WINNERS Trophies
Number NameAward
2121901075 Paul O'ConnellDiv 2
2121900270 Graeme PittDiv 3

Mens A Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121900386 Glenn TurveyWinner 30.0013 67 / 80 {E}

Mens A Grade Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900386 Glenn Turvey 13 67 / 80 {E}
2 2121900955 Luke Elliott 3 67 / 70 {E}
3 2121900367 PETER Sullivan 14 68 / 82 {+1}
4 2121900142 RON Gann 15 70 / 85 {+3}
5 2121901050 TONY Marr 6 70 / 76 {+3}
6 2121900263 GLENN McKay 11 71 / 82 {+4}
7 2121900060 Ian Brown 10 72 / 82 {+5}
8 2121900323 Peter Paterson 13 73 / 86 {+6}
9 2121114366 Timothy Innes 11 73 / 84 {+6}
10 2121900096 Bill Crothers 9 75 / 84 {+8}

Mens B Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121901075 Paul O'ConnellWinner 30.0017 68 / 85 {+1}

Mens B Grade Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121901075 Paul O'Connell 17 68 / 85 {+1}
2 2121900556 David Sheehy 21 69 / 90 {+2}
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Mens B Grade Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

3 2121901074 Grant Coe 19 69 / 88 {+2}
4 2121900545 MAL Crealy 19 70 / 89 {+3}
5 2121900325 GARY Pawsey 18 73 / 91 {+6}
6 2121901103 RAJ Maharaj 17 75 / 92 {+8}
7 2121900165 KEITH Hanley 22 76 / 98 {+9}
8 2121815847 John Critcher 19 77 / 96 {+10}
9 2121900362 Gary Thompson 21 77 / 98 {+10}
10 2121901105 Stephen Westwood 17 78 / 95 {+11}
11 2121901033 Mark Robson 17 80 / 97 {+13}
12 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 21 80 / 101 {+13}
13 2121817369 Steven Lockhart 21 80 / 101 {+13}
14 2121901041 IAN Ferguson 21 87 / 108 {+20}

Mens C Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121900270 Graeme PittWinner 30.0025 65 / 90 {–2}

Mens C Grade Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900270 Graeme Pitt 25 65 / 90 {–2}
2 2121900392 IVAN Webber 28 66 / 94 {–1}
3 2121900294 Alan Neems 24 68 / 92 {+1}
4 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 25 71 / 96 {+4}
5 2121901168 David Bateman 30 72 / 102 {+5}
6 2121900031 ROSS Baker 25 73 / 98 {+6}
7 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 26 74 / 100 {+7}
8 2121900037 Brian Barrett 25 75 / 100 {+8}
9 2121901176 Steven Bettington 30 77 / 107 {+10}
10 2121901003 Keith Snell 24 80 / 104 {+13}
11 2121901059 RUSSELL Matthews 36 85 / 121 {+18}
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121901003 Keith Snell5th 1
2121815847 John Critcher7th 1
2131500001 LYNETTE Potter9th 1
2121900294 Alan Neems14th 1
2121900142 RON Gann16th 1
2121901050 TONY MarrDrive n Chip 13th 1

Longest Drive Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121901050 TONY MarrDiv 1 1
2121815847 John CritcherDiv 2 1
2121900270 Graeme PittDiv 3 1
2121901104 Tanya CoeLadies 1

Ball Rundown Placings
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121900270 Graeme Pitt 25 65 / 90 {–2}
2 2121900392 IVAN Webber 28 66 / 94 {–1} 1
3 2121900386 Glenn Turvey 13 67 / 80 {E}
4 2121900955 Luke Elliott 3 67 / 70 {E} 1
5 2121900294 Alan Neems 24 68 / 92 {+1} 1
6 2121900367 PETER Sullivan 14 68 / 82 {+1} 1
7 2121901075 Paul O'Connell 17 68 / 85 {+1}
8 2121900556 David Sheehy 21 69 / 90 {+2} 1
9 2121901074 Grant Coe 19 69 / 88 {+2} 1
10 2121900142 RON Gann 15 70 / 85 {+3}
11 2121900545 MAL Crealy 19 70 / 89 {+3}
12 2121901050 TONY Marr 6 70 / 76 {+3}
13 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 25 71 / 96 {+4}
14 2121900263 GLENN McKay 11 71 / 82 {+4}
15 2121901168 David Bateman 30 72 / 102 {+5}
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Ball Rundown Placings (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

16 2121900060 Ian Brown 10 72 / 82 {+5}
17 2121900323 Peter Paterson 13 73 / 86 {+6}
18 2121900031 ROSS Baker 25 73 / 98 {+6}
19 2121114366 Timothy Innes 11 73 / 84 {+6}
20 2121900325 GARY Pawsey 18 73 / 91 {+6}
21 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 26 74 / 100 {+7}
22 2121900096 Bill Crothers 9 75 / 84 {+8}
23 2121900037 Brian Barrett 25 75 / 100 {+8}
24 2121901103 RAJ Maharaj 17 75 / 92 {+8}
25 2121900165 KEITH Hanley 22 76 / 98 {+9}
26 2121815847 John Critcher 19 77 / 96 {+10}
27 2121901176 Steven Bettington 30 77 / 107 {+10}
28 2121900362 Gary Thompson 21 77 / 98 {+10}
29 2121901105 Stephen Westwood 17 78 / 95 {+11}
30 2121901033 Mark Robson 17 80 / 97 {+13}
31 2121901003 Keith Snell 24 80 / 104 {+13}
32 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 21 80 / 101 {+13}
33 2121817369 Steven Lockhart 21 80 / 101 {+13}
34 2121901059 RUSSELL Matthews 36 85 / 121 {+18}
35 2121901041 IAN Ferguson 21 87 / 108 {+20}

Mens Scratch Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121900955 Luke ElliottWinner 20.003 70 {+3}

Mens Scratch Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900955 Luke Elliott 3 70 {+3}
2 2121901050 TONY Marr 6 76 {+9}
3 2121900386 Glenn Turvey 13 80 {+13}
4 2121900367 PETER Sullivan 14 82 {+15}
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Mens Scratch Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

5 2121900263 GLENN McKay 11 82 {+15}
6 2121900060 Ian Brown 10 82 {+15}
7 2121900096 Bill Crothers 9 84 {+17}
8 2121114366 Timothy Innes 11 84 {+17}
9 2121900142 RON Gann 15 85 {+18}
10 2121901075 Paul O'Connell 17 85 {+18}
11 2121900323 Peter Paterson 13 86 {+19}
12 2121901074 Grant Coe 19 88 {+21}
13 2121900545 MAL Crealy 19 89 {+22}
14 2121900556 David Sheehy 21 90 {+23}
15 2121900270 Graeme Pitt 25 90 {+23}
16 2121900325 GARY Pawsey 18 91 {+24}
17 2121900294 Alan Neems 24 92 {+25}
18 2121901103 RAJ Maharaj 17 92 {+25}
19 2121900392 IVAN Webber 28 94 {+27}
20 2121901105 Stephen Westwood 17 95 {+28}
21 2121815847 John Critcher 19 96 {+29}
22 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 25 96 {+29}
23 2121901033 Mark Robson 17 97 {+30}
24 2121900165 KEITH Hanley 22 98 {+31}
25 2121900031 ROSS Baker 25 98 {+31}
26 2121900362 Gary Thompson 21 98 {+31}
27 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 26 100 {+33}
28 2121900037 Brian Barrett 25 100 {+33}
29 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 21 101 {+34}
30 2121817369 Steven Lockhart 21 101 {+34}
31 2121901168 David Bateman 30 102 {+35}
32 2121901003 Keith Snell 24 104 {+37}
33 2121901176 Steven Bettington 30 107 {+40}
34 2121901041 IAN Ferguson 21 108 {+41}
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Mens Scratch Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

35 2121901059 RUSSELL Matthews 36 121 {+54}

Ocean & Earth Voucher -15th Nearest the Rope Trophies
Number NameAward
2121901104 Tanya CoeWinner


